TABLES
Water Goble SSWARE $10.00 8’ Banquet $12.00
Large Water Goblet (16) $15.00 6’ Banquet $12.00
Universal Wine (25) $10.00 60” Round $12.00
Balloon Wine (16) $16.00 48” Round $11.00

Tulip Champagne (36) $18.00 36” Round $10.00
Saucer Champagne (25) $10.00 30” Round $10.00
Hi-Ball (36) $12.00 Cocktalil $12.00
On The Rocks (25) $10.00 Serpentine $15.00 tran
Stem Rocks (25) $10.00 6’ Bar w/ Skirting $75.00
Punch Cup (16) $10.00 Bar $75.00
Martini (16) $18.00 TABLECLOTHS
Margarita (16) $15.00 Banquet 60x120 $15.00
CHINA (Bone w/ Gold Trim) Banquet 90x132 (6’ to floor) $25.00
Dinner Plate (20) $10.00 Banquet 90x156 (8’ to floor) $30.00 R e nta I
Salad Plate (25) $10.00 132”Round $30.00
Bread & Butter (25) $10.00 120” Round $20.00
Coffee Cup (16) $10.00 108” Round $18.00 .
Coffee Saucer (20) $10.00 96” Round $16.00 2802 Highmarket St,
Soup Bowl (20) $10.00 90” Round $15.00 Georgetown, SC 29440
Soup Cup (16) $10.00 Serpintine (fitted) $25.00 _ _
Snack Plate w/ Cup Holder $10.00 Napkin $2.00 843-546-2483 .
CLEAR GLASS gz:;\gcgzrmnner ig-gg grandstrandrental@gmail.com
Dinner Plate Round( 20) $10.00 o :
, 8’ Skirting $16.00
Dinner Plate Square (20) $10.00 13’ Skirting $26.00 TENTS—TABLES—TABLECLOTHS
Salad Plate Round (40) $16.00 CHAIRS CHAIRS—DANCE FLOOR—STAGE
Salad Plate Square (40) $16.00 I IANTY
Bread & Butter (25) $10.00 Black Folding Chair $2.50 INFLATABLES—CONCESSIONS
White Folding Chair $2.50
. SILVER WARE White Folding Chair w/ Padded Seat ~ $4.00 HOME OWNERS —CONTRACTORS
Dinner Fork (10) $5.00 EQUIPMENT—-TOOLS
Diner Knife (10) $5.00 ARCHES
Dinner Spoon (10) $5.00 Metal Arch $40.00 .
Salad Fork (10) $5.00 Roman Arch $100.00 Thin ags To Rent
Steak Knife (10) $10.00 Pergola $50.00

Soup Spoon (10) $5.00 Easel $25.00 FO" Any Even t!!!



mailto:grandstrandrental@gmail.com

INFLATABLES
Giant Double Water Slide 18 $350.00
Giant Dry Slide 18’ $300.00
Water Slide 15’ $250.00
Combo Bounce/Slide $230.00
Castle Bounce 15x15 $225.00
Jungle Bounce 15x15 $225.00
Dunking Booth $250.00
Dancing Fan Man $50.00
CONCESSIONS
Popcorn Machine 60z. $50.00
Popcorn Kit $2.99
Popcorn Bag $0.10
Popcorn Case (36) $60.00
Hot Dog Machine $50.00
Cotton Candy Machine $50.00
FloSugar $15.00
Bags $0.20
Cones $0.20
Snow Cone Machine $50.00
Syrup Gallon $24.00
Pump $10.00
Cones (200) $20.00
COOKERS/CATERING
8 Burner Giill $100.00
5 Burner Girill $75.00
Carving Station w/ Heat Lamp $50.00
Chafing Dish (Rectangle) $23.40
Chafing Dish (Round) $17.55
Chafing Dish (Soup) $23.40

STAGE / DANCE FLOOR
Stage 4x4 sections $40.00
Dance Floor 3x3 sections $30.00

MISCELANEOUS
Heater, Patio $100.00
Pedestal Fan $75.00
Master Cool $100.00
Light Tower $200.00
Stansions $12.00
(Frame)TENTS
15x15 $250.00
20x20 $300.00
20x30 $450.00
20x40 $600.00
30x30 $800.00
30x40 $1000.00
30x50 $1400.00
30x60 $1600.00
40x40 $1600.00
40x60 $2200.00
40x80 $2600.00
40x100 $3000.00
Side Walls $40.00
Leg Drapes $25.00
LIGHTING

Cafe Lights, 50’ $100.00
Cafe Lights, 100’ $175.00
LED Lights, $50.00

SET UP/TAKE DOWN
TABLES $2.00
CHAIRS $1.00

EQUIPMENT

Out the door

Excavator John Deere
Excavator w/ Thumb
Kubota Back Hoe
Komatsu ForkLift
Man Lift 34’

Cement Mixer

Mortar Mixer

Power Trowel
Concrete Scoot Buggy
Dump Trailer

Light Tower
Generator 2000 Quiet
Generator 5600
Welder

Auger

Log Splitter

Drill, Core

$325.00
$375.00
$375.00
$300.00
$250.00
$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$290.00
$232.00
$116.00
$116.00
$232.00
$232.00
$232.00
$174.00



