GLASSWARE		TABLES	
Water Goblet (25)	\$10.00	8' Banquet	\$12.00
Large Water Goblet (16)	\$15.00	6' Banquet	\$12.00
Universal Wine (25)	\$10.00	60" Round	\$12.00
Balloon Wine (16)	\$16.00	48" Round	\$11.00
Tulip Champagne (36)	\$18.00	36" Round	\$10.00
Saucer Champagne (25)	\$10.00	30" Round	\$10.00
Hi-Ball (36)	\$12.00	Cocktail	\$12.00
On The Rocks (25)	\$10.00	Serpentine	\$15.00
Stem Rocks (25)	\$10.00	6' Bar w/ Skirting	\$75.00
Punch Cup (16)	\$10.00	Bar	\$75.00
Martini (16)	\$18.00	TABLECLOTHS	
Margarita (16)	\$15.00	Banquet 60x120	\$15.00
CHINA (Bone w/ Gold	l Trim)	Banquet 90x132 (6' to floor)	\$25.00
Dinner Plate (20)	\$10.00	Banquet 90x156 (8' to floor)	\$30.00
Salad Plate (25)	\$10.00	132"Round	\$30.00
Bread & Butter (25)	\$10.00	120" Round	\$20.00
Coffee Cup (16)	\$10.00	108" Round	\$18.00
Coffee Saucer (20)	\$10.00	96" Round	\$16.00
Soup Bowl (20)	\$10.00	90" Round	\$15.00
Soup Cup (16)	\$10.00	Serpintine (fitted)	\$25.00
Snack Plate w/ Cup Holder	\$10.00	Napkin	\$2.00
CLEAR GLASS		Chair Cover	\$6.00
Dinner Plate Round(20)	\$10.00	Sash/Table Runner	\$3.00
Dinner Plate Square (20)	\$10.00	8' Skirting	\$16.00
Salad Plate Round (40)	\$16.00	13' Skirting	\$26.00
Salad Plate Square (40)	\$16.00	<u>CHAIRS</u>	
Bread & Butter (25)	\$10.00	Black Folding Chair	\$2.50
CHVED WADE		White Folding Chair	\$2.50
SILVER WARE Dinner Fork (10)	\$5.00	White Folding Chair w/ Padded Seat	\$4.00
Diner Knife (10)	\$5.00 \$5.00	ARCHES	
Dinner Spoon (10)	\$5.00	Metal Arch	\$40.00
Salad Fork (10)	\$5.00		\$100.00
Steak Knife (10)	\$10.00	Pergola	\$50.00
Soup Spoon (10)	\$5.00	Easel	\$25.00
200p opoon (10)	ψ0.00		

Grand Strand Rental

2802 Highmarket St,
Georgetown, SC 29440
843-546-2483

grandstrandrental@gmail.com

TENTS—TABLES—TABLECLOTHS
CHAIRS—DANCE FLOOR—STAGE

INFLATABLES—CONCESSIONS

HOME OWNERS—CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT—TOOLS

Things To Rent For Any Event!!!

INFLATABLES

Giant Double Water Slide 18% \$350.00 Giant Dry Slide 18' \$300.00 Water Slide 15' \$250.00 Combo Bounce/Slide \$230.00 Castle Bounce 15x15 \$225.00 Jungle Bounce 15x15 \$225.00 **Dunking Booth** \$250.00 Dancing Fan Man \$50.00

CONCESSIONS

Popcorn Machine 6oz. \$50.0

Popcorn Kit \$2.99
Popcorn Bag \$0.10
Popcorn Case (36) \$60.00

Hot Dog Machine \$50.00

Cotton Candy Machine \$50.00

FloSugar \$15.00 Bags \$0.20 Cones \$0.20

Snow Cone Machine \$50.00

 Syrup Gallon
 \$24.00

 Pump
 \$10.00

 Cones (200)
 \$20.00

COOKERS/CATERING

8 Burner Grill	\$100.00
5 Burner Grill	\$75.00
Carving Station w/ Heat Lamp	\$50.00
Chafing Dish (Rectangle)	\$23.40
Chafing Dish (Round)	\$17.55
Chafing Dish (Soup)	\$23.40

STAGE / DANCE FLOOR

Stage 4x4 sections \$40.00 Dance Floor 3x3 sections \$30.00

MISCELANEOUS

Heater, Patio \$100.00
Pedestal Fan \$75.00
Master Cool \$100.00
Light Tower \$200.00
Stansions \$12.00

(Frame)TENTS

15x15 \$250.00 20x20 \$300.00 20x30 \$450.00 \$600.00 20x40 30x30 \$800.00 30x40 \$1000.00 30x50 \$1400.00 30x60 \$1600.00 40x40 \$1600.00 40x60 \$2200.00 40x80 \$2600.00 \$3000.00 40x100 Side Walls \$40.00 \$25.00 Leg Drapes

LIGHTING

Cafe Lights, 50'	\$100.00
Cafe Lights, 100'	\$175.00
LED Lights,	\$50.00

SET UP/TAKE DOWN

TABLES \$2.00 CHAIRS \$1.00

EQUIPMENT

Out the door

Excavator John Deere	\$325.00
Excavator w/ Thumb	\$375.00
Kubota Back Hoe	\$375.00
Komatsu ForkLift	\$300.00
Man Lift 34'	\$250.00
Cement Mixer	\$174.00
Mortar Mixer	\$174.00
Power Trowel	\$116.00
Concrete Scoot Buggy	\$116.00
Dump Trailer	\$290.00
Light Tower	\$232.00
Generator 2000 Quiet	\$116.00
Generator 5600	\$116.00
Welder	\$232.00
Auger	\$232.00
Log Splitter	\$232.00
Drill, Core	\$174.00